
Committee Members 

Jill Cohen  Club Chair   chair@bftc.club 

Ali Lyons  Club Captain  clubcaptain@bftc.club 

Kay Gobby  Head of Safeguarding & Welfare safeguarding@bftc.club 

Martin Allen  Head of Facilities facilities@bftc.club 

Andy Ferguson  Head of Membership membership@bftc.club 

Kevin Wilks  Treasurer   treasurer@bftc.club 

 

Committee Email Address: committee@bftc.club 
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